Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Thursday, 29 June 2023

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford . Mens SR: 72,0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 74.0
Course : GA Course 1 - 18 East Leisure Total Entrants : 175
Description : Preferred Lie on the General Area Cut to Fairway Height
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Bay 0.0 Male Blue M

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily NewGA Score  Prize

HIC H/C

Grade A Winners
A-1 Daﬂ G\/"f%lllr&lalte 2180703932 0.0 -1 -2.9 39 $50.00
A-2  Peter Bloomfield 2110800775 0.0 11 9.5 36 $40.00
A-3  Daniel Leslie 2110804472 0.0 3 2.2 35 $35.00
A-4  Tony Ellicott’ 2110802606 0.0 8 6.1 34CB  $30.00
A-3  John Janetzki 2110800161 0.0 12 103 34 $25.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 David Keith 2110800097 0.0 18 155 37CB  $50.00
B-2 Grahame Pond 2110802918 0.0 13 10.9 37 $40.00
B-3 John Breskon 2110804423 ‘0.0 15 13.3 3B CB $35.00
B-4 Michael Stoneman 2180302983 0.0 18 135 35 $30.00
B-5 David Batey 2110800218 0.0 18 16.2 34 C/B $25.00
Grade C Winners : _
C-1  lan Carey 2110804005 0.0 24 21.3 37 $50.00
C-2 Kevin Picton 2110805269 0.0 27 23.1 36 C/B $40.00
C-3 Doug Walsh 2110802567 0.0 20 17.4 36 C/B $35.00
C-4  Allen Dixon 2110804493 0.0 19 16.7 36 $30.00
C-5 Geoff Towns 2110800699 0.0 22 195 35 $25.00
Place Getters
1 Da')fidsvlglnhraalte 2180703932 0.0 -1 -2.9 39 1 Ball
2 David Keith - 2110800097 0.0 18 16.5 37 C/B 1 Ball
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Ran

N

Name

Grahame Pond
lan Carey

Kevin Picton
Doug Walsh
Peter Bioomfield
Allen Dixon
Daniel Leslie
John Breskon
Geoff Towns
Michael Stoneman
Jim Sheeley
Tony Ellicott
John Janetzki
David Batey
Peter Matthews
Paul Johns
Trevor Bond
Michael Wind
Ross Harlana
Paul Forbes
Mark Burkil
Shane Mungoven
John Crombie
Michael Chapman
Desmond O'Hearn
Peter Bell

Scott Pryke
Martin Horrocks
lan Warby

Kevin Mills
Brendan Sillett
Steven Mcnab
Michael Robbins
Lech Bendeich
David Standing
Blake Tamburrini
Luke Bray

Merewather Golf Club

John Bowen

Branxton Golf Club

Golflink

2110802918
2110804005
2110805269
2110802567
2110800775
2110804493
2110804472
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2110800699
2180302983
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2110802449
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2110800398
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2110800047
2110804230
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2110801776
2110800559
2110801244
2110802239
2110804124
2110803440
2110805111
2110802872
2110803102
2110800737
2110804802
2110803942
2180610195

2110202136
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Daily New GA  Score
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Ran
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Name

Geoff Mc Mahon
Warren Deuls
Micheal Hall

Kurd Kurrl Gelf Glup
Ross Scutar
Nsil Ingham
David Radley
Aaron Fox
Andrew Liddle
Patrick Larkin

Merewether Galf Club
Glenn Randall
Barry Smith
Clem Martin
John Paul
John Neal
Peter Hassett
Mick Mayo
Ross Hayhes
Kevin Hure
Garry Fairhurst
Leslie Edwards
Stuart Todd
Stuart Mcdonald
Scott Campbell
Peater Wyper
Peter Donaid
John Bennett
Mark Owen
Geoff Cannon
Ray Cook
Gary Daniels
David Gouldv

Golflink

2110802426
2110804701
2110703533
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2110804197
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- 2110802510
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2110800234
2110804391
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Prize
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Nearest to Pin

Hole Name Prize Distance Grade Description
-3 Tony Ellicott 6 Balls 45em Ball
Y Thomas Winterburn 6 Balls 386em Ball
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